Name

Mattmann Herbert
Albrecht Elena
Harzenetter Gertrud
Wassermann Gudrun
Maurus Johanna
Hegemann Frank
Frei Simon
Weinhardt Stefan
Ripfel Steffi
Schweighart Josef
Noller Gertrud
Merk Johannes
Wendel Angelika
Jeckle Nehemia
Helms Fritz
Forstmeier Dennis
Grimm Elfriede
Gotzfried Markus
Joachim Gerlinde
Huhle Marianne
Czogalla Florian
Heier Marcel
Worsing Rafael
Frei Sabine
Kummer Jonas
Freymann Betina
Block Karin
Petrich Florian
Vollmar Josef
Holderried Niklas
Ritzdorf Kai

Hobel Michael
Haugg Barbara
Benz Alex

Zettler Simon
Pater Imanuel
Fischer Susanne
Assfalg Sascha
Hader Tobias
Schwank Albert
Aust Marcel
HoOger Anton
Zettler Maren
Tyrichter Thomas
Kohlruf3 Erwin
Erdle Fritz

Holzle Johanna

Blattl 2025

Verein

Robin Hoods

K.O. Schitzen
Basteln fur Karcuro Uganda
K.O. Schitzen

FFW Guggenberg
Volkssternwarte
Stammtisch fur Arme
Moorbuaba
Fischzucht Ripfel
Gunztaler Treppenbau
Basteln fur Karcuro Uganda
Stammtisch Eisheilige
FFW Ottobeuren
Ministranten

Basteln fur Karcuro Uganda
FFW Ottobeuren
Stammtisch Eisheilige
Ministranten
Ministranten

Leih mir's gwehr
TSVO Fussball
Pferdefreunde 1
Ministranten
Fischereiverein
Campingfreunde
Basteln fur Karcuro Uganda
Bergstraliler

FFW Betzisried
Maibaumclub Eldern
Fischzucht Ripfel
Team Kirchensteiner
FFW Ottobeuren

Leih mir's gwehr
Pferdefreunde 1
Ministranten
Ministranten
Pferdefreunde 1

TFC Allgau

TSVO Fussball
Maibaumclub Eldern
TSVO Fussball

FFW Betzisried
Ministranten

FFW Ottobeuren
Woringer Torros
Pferdefreunde 1

FFW Ottobeuren

Blattl
20,0
32,2
33,4
36,2
37,7
44,3
46,9
49,5
50,5
51,0
57,4
70,1
70,6
80,2
80,2
81,7
82,6
85,2
86,0
87,9
90,1
92,4
93,5
95,1
97,5
97,8
98,7

104,1
104,8
107,1
132,0
132,6
136,4
137,4
145,5
145,7
147,6
148,0
149,6
154,7
159,6
164,2
176,3
178,7
183,8
191,0
199,8



